102 Wright Brothers Ave
Livermore, CA 94551
Phone (925) 447-7500
Fax (925) 447-7511
Fiber Optic Product Catalog
Inspecting, Cleaning, Splicing, and Testing Equipment DS-BS-1         01/24/2018
127
Splice Sleeves (Single and Mass Fusion)
ARIA Splice Sleeves provide mechanical and environmental
protection for fusion splices of fiber.
ARIA Splice Sleeves are compatible with most of the industry
standard fiber management systems and organizers.
ARIA Splice Sleeves are available for single fusion splicing
of single fibers and mass fusion splicing of multiple fibers.
Mass fusion splice sleeves protect ribbons with two to twelve
fibers.
Features
• Protect single or mass fusion splices
• Fits into most splice holders
• Quick shrink-down time
• Low temperature hot-melt adhesive encapsulates the splice
• Ceramic rod ensures proper alignment and rigidity
Product Name Quantity Part Number
Fusion splice sleeve, standard, 40mm 50/pack FSSSD-040
Fusion splice sleeve, standard, 60mm 50/pack FSSSD-060
Fusion splice sleeve, slim, 16mm 50/pack FSSSL-016
Fusion splice sleeve, slim, 25mm 50/pack FSSSL-025
Fusion splice sleeve, slim, 40mm 50/pack FSSSL-040
Fusion splice sleeve, slim, 60mm 50/pack FSSSL-060
Fusion splice sleeve, mini, 10mm 100/pack FSSMI-010
Fusion splice sleeve, mini, 25mm 100/pack FSSMI-025
Fusion splice sleeve, mini, 40mm 100/pack FSSMI-040
Fusion splice sleeve, micro,10mm 100/pack FSSMR-010
Fusion splice sleeve, micro, 25mm 100/pack FSSMR-025
Fusion splice sleeve, micro, 40mm 100/pack FSSMR-040
Fusion splice sleeve, ribbon, polyetherimide, 40mm 25/pack FSSRB-P40
Fusion splice sleeve, ribbon, quartz, 40mm 25/pack FSSRB-Q40
Fusion splice sleeve, ribbon, 45mm 50/pack FSPS-45MM-R
Ordering Information